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About  St. Lucia  CBI

Eligibility Key Benefits

Program Overview

Applications for this program are sent to the Saint Lucia Citizenship by
Investment Unit.
The program is controlled by the Citizenship by Investment Act of 2015
(Section 14). As the Caribbean's newest citizenship by investment program,
Saint Lucia stands out as the only country in the region that offers a
government bond investment option starting at US$250,000. With a
population of 180,000, it is the most populous CBI country in the Caribbean,
with thriving hospitality and finance sectors.

Program Type Minimum investment

Citizenship By Investment

6-12 Months

$200,000

Processing Time Physical Presence Required

 None

Minimum age: 18 years. No prior visa needed for 140+ destinations, including Schengen countries,
Hong Kong, Singapore, the UK, and more.Invest in one of four categories: economic funds, non-interest

bonds, approved real estate, or enterprise initiatives.

Invest in one of four categories: economic funds, non-interest
bonds, approved real estate, or enterprise initiatives.

www.xiphiasimmigration.com | immigration@xiphias.in

Must be completely transparent and pay non-refundable fees.

No residency or visitation is necessary.

Includes spouse, children under 31, siblings under 18, and parents 55+,
with the option to add dependents after citizenship.

St. Lucia’s low cost of living and affordable essentials make it a budget-
friendly place with a great quality of life.Cannot have any criminal record.
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Investment Options

Process

1.Government Bonds 

Connect with XIPHIAS to begin your application and finish the
basic due diligence.

www.xiphiasimmigration.com | immigration@xiphias.in

US$300,000 for the main applicant with unlimited dependents, plus a non-
refundable US$50,000 administration fee for the bond option.

Submit documents using XIPHIAS. Complete all due diligence and
interviews (dependents aged 16 and up included).

Once accepted, make your investment and provide confirmation of
payment. Processing normally takes about 90 days.

Receive your Certificate of Registration after the verification process
is completed. You and your family become citizens and may apply for
St. Lucia passports.
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2.Saint Lucia’s National Economic Fund (NEF)

US$240,000 for the main applicant with up to three dependents.

US$10,000 for each additional dependent under 18.

US$20,000 for each additional dependent over 18.

US$5,000 for a newborn (12 months or younger).

US$35,000 for a spouse of a citizen

US$35,000 for a spouse of a citizen

US$25,000 for qualifying dependents of a citizen other than a spouse

3.Real Estate Investment

US$300,000 plus admin fees for the applicant and unlimited dependents.

4.Enterprise Investment

US$250,000 plus applicable administration fees for an applicant
applying with up to three qualifying dependents.
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Step beyond boundaries
and own your place in the world.
A new chapter begins with Global Freedom!

Visit Website

Connect With Us!

Worldwide locations

Phone

Email

Head office

+91 90194 00500 / +91 80105 00200

immigration@xiphias.in

Aurbis Prime, 11, Kaveri Regent Coronet 80 Feet Rd, 3rd Block, Koramangala,
Bengaluru 560034

India | Canada | Australia | UAE | Europe | New Zealand | United Kingdom | USA | Qatar | Malaysia

tel:+919019400500
tel:+918010500200
mailto:immigration@xiphias.in
https://xiphiasimmigration.com/contact#region-india
https://xiphiasimmigration.com/contact#region-canada
https://xiphiasimmigration.com/contact#region-australia
https://xiphiasimmigration.com/contact#region-uae
https://xiphiasimmigration.com/contact#region-europe
https://xiphiasimmigration.com/contact#region-newzealand
https://xiphiasimmigration.com/contact#region-unitedkingdom
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